
Day Date Meet Place Bus Time Meet Time

Fri 3/27/2020 Kim Nutter PHS NA 4:30 PM

Fri 4/3/2020 South Invitational Erickson NA 4:00 PM

Thu 4/9/2020 Russ Parsons PHS NA 4:00 PM

Fri 4/17/2020 Ritchie County Ellenboro TBD 4:00 PM

Tue 4/21/2020 Fenton Relays Erickson NA 4:00 PM

Fri 4/24/2020 Erickson Invitational Erickson NA 4:00 PM

Fri/Sat 5/1 and 5/2/2020 Gazettes Charleston TBD 4 PM and 9 AM

Fri 5/8/2020 Ripley Ripley TBD 4:30 PM

Fri 5/15/2020 Regional Erickson NA 4:00 PM

Fri 5/22/2020 STATE Laidley Field TBD 2:00 PM

Sat 5/23/2020 STATE Laidley Field TBD 9:00 AM

Parkersburg South HS AD: 304-420-9617

Boys Head Coach: Jason Jones 304-290-2142

Girls Head Coach: Tara Swiger 304-488-3947

Parkersburg South Patriots Track & Field 2020
Notes


